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$830.68Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-02461-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 06/05/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Discover Bank v. Ruben
Santibanez

NA

$3,000.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-01398-2025 Snellings, D Scott Guardian Ad
Litem

06/05/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Dina Alzhanova and Damir
Alzhanov, Individually and as
Next Friends of A.A., a Minor
Chid  v. New Vision Education
D/B/A KLA School of Flower
Mound

24046878 NA

$2,870.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-00220-2025 Hartley, Austin Guardian Ad
Litem

06/13/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Brianca Wallace as next of
friend of Z.M., a Minor vs. Top
of The World Preschool NT

24087676 NA

$231.92Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-00846-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 06/18/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Discover Bank VS. Renee P
Funderburgh

24036842 NA

$1,000.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-01243-2025 Baird, Kay Commissioner 06/18/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The City of Celina, Texas VS.
Sovana, Inc.

NA

$1,000.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-01243-2025 Box, Rendy Commissioner 06/18/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The City of Celina, Texas VS.
Sovana, Inc.

NA

$1,000.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-01243-2025 Gibb, Catherine Commissioner 06/18/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The City of Celina, Texas VS.
Sovana, Inc.

NA
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004-04643-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 06/03/202524036842Cavalry SPV I, LLC, as Assignee of
Synchrony Bank vs. Jon Summers

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02046-2025 Rose, Dale R Guardian Ad Litem 06/04/202500784875Gurdeep Kaur, Individually and as Next
Friend of N.K., minor vs. Joshua
Desmond Blake

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-04385-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 06/10/202524036842Cavalry SPV I, LLC, as Assignee of
Synchrony Bank/Care Credit vs. Amber
B. Corpus

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-05117-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 06/10/202524036842Velocity Investments, LLC assignee of
LendingClub Corporation assignee of
WebBank VS. Lorena Willsey

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-04439-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 06/12/202524036842Velocity Investments, LLC vs. Lisa GhentCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02260-2025 Baird, Kay Commissioner 06/24/2025North Collin Special Utility District vs.
Sheryl Lynn Bates

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02260-2025 Box, Rendy Commissioner 06/24/2025North Collin Special Utility District vs.
Sheryl Lynn Bates

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02260-2025 Burleson, Melissa Commissioner 06/24/2025North Collin Special Utility District vs.
Sheryl Lynn Bates

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02260-2025 Gibb, Catherine Alternate
Commissioner

06/24/2025North Collin Special Utility District vs.
Sheryl Lynn Bates

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02260-2025 Ward, Kathy Alternate
Commissioner

06/24/2025North Collin Special Utility District vs.
Sheryl Lynn Bates

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA


